FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
MTC-1396-6	P860
PATRICIA JOAN PATSCH	Occupto Of Mamath
	State Of Oregon, County Of Klamath
Grantor's Name and Address DATECTA TOAN DATECT AND	M05-61722
PATRICIA JOAN PATSCH AND ROBERTA A. DECKER	08/11/2005 11:00:11 AM # Of Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
	# Of Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zlp):	
PATRICIA JOAN PATSCH	
508 UPHAM STREET	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
NO CHANGE	
•	
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	PATRICIA JOAN PATSCH
	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in ar State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, heredny way appertaining, situated inKLAMATHCounty,
of Klamath Falls, Oregon, as fo Southerly corner of said Lot 2; between Lots 2 & 3 of said Bloc and parallel to Cook Street, 52 Lot 2; thence Southeasterly alo	thence Northwesterly along the line ck, 76 feet; thence Northeasterly feet to the Easterly line of said ong said Easterly line of said Lot 2, of Cook Street; thence Southwesterly
	AMERITITLE, has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and game The true and actual consideration paid for this transctual consideration consists of or includes other propert which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (In construing this deed, where the context so required as that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the true and the same unto grantee and game actually actually to corporation.	Insfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ / \cdot \text{O} \text{O} \text{O} \text{D} However, the ty or value given or promised which is \$\text{D}\$ part of the \$\text{T}\$ the whole (indicate not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be as and to individuals. Ited this instrument on \$\text{HUGUST} \text{I/I} \text{DOS}; if ned and its seal, it any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	ND REGU- PERSON E PERPRO- JED USES
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by This instrument was ac	y of Kamala sit 11, 2005 cknowledged before me on Illight St 11, 2005 cknowledged before me on
byas	
OFFICIAL SEAL TAMARA L MC DANIEL HOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 351161 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC 17, 2005	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires